
HOURS OF OPERATION

Phone: (805)606-5908
Email: VSFBoutdoorrecreation@gmail.com

https://www.vandenbergfss.com/
outdoor-recreation

RENTAL
GUIDE

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday
Friday: 

0900-1630
Wednesday, Saturday,

Sunday, Federal Holidays:
Closed

PAINTBALL

 

Reservable Items
DAY

REUNDABLE 
SECURITY DEOSIT DEPOSIT

Towable & Grills
Camper Trailer*
Boat
Utility Trailer
Enclosed Trailer
Car Hauler
BBQ Grill
Special Occasion
Bouncy Castle
Power Equipment
Generator (3000 Watt)
Generator (6500 Watt)
Wood Chipper
Wood/Log Splitter

(Tracker Pro-Guide V-16 WT)

Reserve Online Now!
All reservable items can be

reserved 60 Days in
advance. Deposit fee is

required for reservation.
Inspection and training

required for most reservable
items, as well as return

inspection. 48 hours before
your reservation for a full

refund. Fuel is not provided.

Follow our

Facebook page

for updated

information!

 
85.00
120.00
25.00
40.00
30.00
25.00

 
65.00

 
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

 
150.00
150.00

 
235.00
270.00
25.00
40.00
30.00
25.00

 
65.00

 
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

Last Updated July 2023- Prices and Stock
Subject to Change

*Camper Trailer Rental Information
Vehicles MUST have wireless break controller

2"5/16 Ball Hitch (for Springdale)
2" (for Jayco/Geopro)

7 Pin Electrical Adapter
All of these MUST be present at day of pick up in

order to take any camper

Now available through the Shack.  Check website at



Camping Equipment

Air Mattress (Queen)
Backpack Child Carrier
Camp Chair
Camp Shower
Camp Stove 
Camping Table
Cargo Rack
Cast Iron Pot
Cook Set 
Cooler (120 Qt)
Cooler (100Qt)
Cooler (75Qt)
Cooler (50Qt)
Cot
Fire Ring
Foam Mat
Lantern
Roll-Away Bed
Sleeping Bag
Tent (2-Person)
Tent (3-Person)
Tent (4-Person)
Tent (6-Person)
Tent (2-Room)
Water Cooler (10 Gal)
Water Cooler (5 Gal)
Water Cooler (3 Gal)

DAY WEEKEND WEEK

5.00
4.00
0.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
2.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
4.00
15.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
8.00
12.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

10.00
8.00
1.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
8.00
2.00
4.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
8.00

30.00
2.00
4.00
6.00
10.00
800

10.00
12.00
16.00
24.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

25.00
20.00
2.50

10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
5.00

10.00
20.00
15.00
10.00
5.00

20.00
75.00
5.00

10.00
15.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
35.00
40.00
60.00
15.00
10.00
5.00

All items on this page are first come first serve.
Additional cleaning, damage, or late fees may be

applied upon return.

Water Recreation

Anchor
Boogie Board
Canoe
Fishing Kayak
Kayak (Single)
Kayak (Tandem)
Life Jacket or Cushion
Motor, Trilling
Nets (Crab or Fish)
Paddles
Paddle Board/SUP
Rod & Reel
Soft Roof Rack
Surfboard (Sm)
Surfboard (Lg)
Wetsuit

1.00
5.00
15.00
25.00
12.00
18.00
2.00

10.00
1.00
2.00

25.00
5.00
3.00
10.00
15.00
12.00

DAY WEEKEND WEEK

2.00
10.00
30.00
50.00
24.00
36.00
4.00

20.00
2.00
4.00

50.00
10.00
6.00

20.00
30.00
24.00

5.00
25.00
75.00
125.00
60.00
90.00
10.00
50.00
5.00

10.00
125.00
25.00
15.00
50.00
75.00
60.00

Kayak/SUP rentals include Personal Flotation Devices and paddles

Outdoor Sports

Appliance Dolly
Hand Pruner (Manual)
Hedge Trimmer
Hoe
Ladder (6ft)
Ladder (10ft)
Ladder (Extendable)
Lawn Spreader
Post Hole Digger
Post Hole Driver
Pruning Saw
Rake (Leaf and Garden)
Shovel
Sledge Hammer
Tree Pruner 
Weed Cutter
Wheelbarrow

DAY
5.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
4.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

10.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
8.00
12.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
8.00

WEEKEND
25.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
30.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

20.00

WEEK

Regular Bikes may be rented for $100/Month
Helmets are included in bike rentals

Bases, Plates, Cones
Bicycle (Child)
Bicycle (Regular)
Bicycle (Giant)
Bike Toddler Carrier
Helmet
Bocce Ball
Corn Hole
Croquet
Frisbee
Golf Club Bag
Horseshoe Set
Ladder Ball
Softball Set
Softball Glove
Sports Balls
Spikeball Set
Tug-o-War Rope

DAY WEEKEND WEEK
0.50
8.00

16.00.
40.00
16.00
2.00
4.00
14.00
4.00
1.00

16.00
6.00
14.00
8.00
2.00
2.00

10.00
6.00

1.25
20.00
40.00
100.00
40.00
5.00

10.00
35.00
10.00
2.25

40.00
15.00
35.00
20.00
5.00
5.00

25.00
15.00

Home & Garden

Power Equipment

Lawnmower
Weedeater

DAY WEEKEND WEEK

17.00
17.00

34.00
34.00

85.00
85.00

Hour

6.00
6.00

*Note: Customers must check oil in power equipment
before, during, and after using equipment. Fuel NOT

provided

0.25
4.00
8.00

20.00
8.00
1.00
2.00
7.00
2.00
0.50
8.00
3.00
7.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
3.00

Special Occasion Items

3.00
4.00
3.00
8.00
5.00
0.75

44.00
20.00
30.00
19.00

 

6.00
8.00
6.00
16.00
10.00
1.50

88.00
40.00
60.00
38.00

15.00
20.00
15.00
40.00
25.00
3.72

-
100.00
150.00
95.00

DAY WEEKEND WEEK

Banquet Table (6ft)
Banquet Table (8ft)
Round Table (5Ft)
BBQ Grill 18"x12"
Coffee Urn (Sm)
Folding Chairs
PA System
Party Canopy 10x10
Party Canopy 10x20
Patio Heater


